THERM-A-GAP® GEL 35VT
3.5 W/m-K High Reliability, Fully Cured, Dispensable Thermal Gel
Parker Chomerics THERM-A-GAP GEL 35VT is a reworkable,
one-component silicone, dispensable thermal interface gel
material with 3.5 W/m-K typical thermal conductivity. GEL
35VT was developed to conduct heat away from electronics
to heat sinks or enclosures and to perform reliably in vertical
and / or high vibration applications. The “VT” suffix in the

CHODS1061 January 2025
©2024 Parker Hannifin Corporation
We’re Here to Help
Scan QR code or visit parker.com/chomerics to:
	• Request a Free Sample
	• Talk to an Expert
	• Get a Quote
	• Find Where to Buy
THERM-A-GAP GEL 35VT PRODUCT INFORMATION
† Typical properties: these are not to be construed as specifications.
THERM-A-GAP GEL 35VT ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number Typical Standard
Fill Volume (cc)
Typical Standard Fill
Mass (g)  Packaging Description
65-00-GEL35VT-0010 10 29 10cc Luer-Lock™ manual syringe
65-02-GEL35VT-0030 27 78 30cc EFD plastic cartridge
65-02-GEL35VT-0180 150 435 6oz (180cc) EFD plastic cartridge
65-00-GEL35VT-0300 300 870 12oz (300cc) aluminum cartridge
65-1P-GEL35VT-2500 2500 7,250 1 U.S. gal. pail
65-5P-GEL35VT-7800 7,800 26,520 5 U.S. gal. pail
Typical Properties† GEL 35VT Test Methods
P
hy
si